August 21, 2014

Anita Helt
VVP/General Manager
KNXV-TV

515 North 44" Street
Phoenix, AZ 85008

Dear Anita:

This letter certifies that KNXV-TV has complied with the public notice
requirements of 47 C.F.R. Section 73.3580. | hereby certify that the KNXV-
TV license renewal announcements aired the following dates and times:

Pre-Filing Announcements:
Tuesday, April 1 - 5:27:45pm
Wednesday, April 16 — 1:28:25pm
Thursday, May 1 — 6:52:56pm
Friday, May 16 — 8:52:03am

Post-Filing Announcements:
Sunday, June 1 — 5:28:30pm
Monday, June 16 — 1:28:26pm
Tuesday, July 1 — 9:51:44am
Wednesday, July 16 - 5:27:45pm
Friday, August 1 —6:56:56pm
Saturday, August 16 — 9:27:30pm

Copies of the text of the pre-filing and post-filing announcements are
attached to this certification.

y - /

Colleen Reid
Executive Assistant

SCRIPPS MEDIA, INC. aiy
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